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My Movement Skills
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SEPTEMBER 2006

EVALUATION RUBRIC FOR THE TEACHER

Competency: To perform movement skills in different physical activity settings
My Movement Skills – Elementary Cycle Three

Legend for the observable aspects:
	++  

SUCCEEDS EASILY

(without help)
	+ 

SUCCEEDS

(with occasional help)
	±

SOMETIMES SUCCEEDS

(with constant help)
	-

 DOES NOT SUCCEED

(despite constant help)


	Observable aspects
Class: 

Date: March 2006


	Plans his/her sequence of movement skills.
	Chooses movement skills based on his/her abilities.
	Justifies his/her choices based on his/her abilities.
	Coordinates the performance of his/her movement skills.
	Performs the sequence as planned.
	Applies safety rules.
	Notes improvements to be made to his/her sequence.
	Notes the strengths and weaknesses of his/her process.
	Lists activities in which he/she could apply his/her learning.
	Rating

	EDDY
	+
	+
	+
	+
	++
	-
	++
	++
	++
	

	
	Is unable to apply safety rules. He requires supervision and assistance every period. Good planning with help. Adequate self-evaluation. 



	JULIE
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	

	
	Very autonomous. Takes considerable initiative. Her process exceeds end-of-cycle outcomes.



	FRANK
	++
	+
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	++
	

	
	Still has a little difficulty choosing movement skills. I help him. Then he adjusts his choices so that the performance is easy and adapted to his abilities.
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My Movement Skills

Name: __________Julie_________________Student no.: 11_______

Identify the equipment you will use.

	Devil sticks
	
	

	Balance beam
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Identify the movement skills (at least three) you have chosen for each category.

	Manipulation


	Nonlocomotor
	Locomotor

	1. Rolling the stick forward
	1.  Arabesque
	1.  Walking forward

	2.  Double hit


	2.
	2.  Backing up

	3.  Single hit


	3.
	3.  Half-turn

	4. Throwing the stick in the air
	4.
	4.

	5. Rolling it backward


	5.
	5.
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[image: image17.wmf]                     Ask a classmate to watch your performance.
Name of evaluator: Charlotte_____________

	The student:
	Yes
	No

	Performs three locomotor skills
	· 
	

	Performs three nonlocomotor skills
	· 
	

	Performs three manipulation skills
	· 
	

	Moves in several different directions
	· 
	

	Uses different levels (heights)
	· 
	

	Uses a tool 
	· 
	

	Uses at least one object
	· 
	

	Uses music
	· 
	

	Synchronizes his/her movement skills
	· 
	

	Maintains his/her rhythm without hesitation and without stopping
	· 
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Identify the improvements you will make to your sequence.

	1. When I throw the stick in the air, I will catch it without dropping it.



	2. I worked and practised in order to improve it.



	3.



	4.



	5.



	6.
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Student’s name: ___Julie____________ Student no.: 11___

Final description of your sequence. Indicate the sequence of movement skills using numbers.

	1. Rolling the stick forward
	2. Double hit moving forward
	3. Arabesque

	4. Single hit moving forward
	5. Swan
	6. Half-turn

	7. Throwing the stick


	8. Catching the stick
	9. Rolling the stick back and forth

	10. Moving back and forth


	11. Swan
	12. Exit with body stretched

	13.   Throwing the three sticks


	14.
	15.

	16.


	17.
	18.
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                                  Self-evaluation
Identify the strengths and weaknesses of your process.

I planned my sequence well and performed it as planned.________________ _____________________________________________________

How could you apply your process in other physical education situations?

On the parallel bars, in gymnastics.______________________________

​​​​​​​​​​​​Peer evaluation and evaluation by the teacher
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Student’s name:  ____Julie_________________ 

	The student:
	Yes
	No

	Coordinates his/her movement skills
	· 
	

	Performs well
	· 
	

	Links his/her movement skills without stopping and without hesitation
	· 
	

	Moves in several different directions (e.g. forward, backward)
	· 
	

	Uses different levels (high, low or medium heights)
	· 
	


Evaluation of the sequence

	Excellent
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	· 
	
	
	


EVALUATION TOOL

                      My Movement Skills

Name: _______________________________  Student no: ________

Identify which objects you will use.
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Identify the movement skills (at least three) you have chosen for each category.

	Manipulation


	Nonlocomotor
	Locomotor

	1.


	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.



	3.  


	3.
	3.



	4.  


	4.
	4.

	5. 


	5.
	5.




Ask a classmate to watch your performance.

Evaluator’s name: _________________________

	The student:
	Yes
	No

	Performs three locomotor skills
	
	

	Performs three nonlocomotor skills
	
	

	Performs three manipulation skills
	
	

	Moves in several different directions
	
	

	Uses different levels (heights)
	
	

	Uses a tool 
	
	

	Uses at least one object
	
	

	Uses music
	
	

	Synchronizes his/her movement skills
	
	

	Maintains his/her rhythm without hesitation and without stopping
	
	



Identify the improvements you will make to your sequence.

	1.



	2.



	3.



	4.



	5.



	6.
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Student’s name: ________________  Student no.:____
Final description of your sequence. Indicate the sequence of movement skills using numbers.

	1.


	2.
	3.

	4.


	5.
	6.

	7.


	8.
	9.

	10.


	11.
	12.

	13.


	14.
	15.

	16.


	17.
	18.



Self-evaluation

Identify the strengths and weaknesses of your process.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

How could you apply your process in other physical education situations?
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

​​​​​​​​

Peer evaluation and evaluation by the teacher


Student’s name: ________________   

	The student:
	Yes
	No

	Coordinates his/her movement skills
	
	

	Performs well
	
	

	Links his/her movement skills without hesitation and without stopping
	
	

	Moves in several different directions (e.g. forward, backward)
	
	

	Uses different levels (high, low or medium heights)
	
	


Evaluation of the sequence

	Excellent
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	
	
	
	





USING INFORMATION GATHERED ON THREE STUDENTS:





interpret their results


make a judgment on their level of competency development 











A:    The student succeeds easily.





B:    The student succeeds with or without occasional 	help.





C:    The student needs help to succeed.





D:    The student has difficulty despite the help given.





NE:  Not  evaluated








Peer evaluation
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Self-evaluation





Self-evaluation tool





�
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Self-evaluation





Self-evaluation tool
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